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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/01/2024 -£ 4.00
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/01/2024 -£ 4.45
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/01/2024 £ 60.46
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2024 £ 64.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2024 £ 39.90
PEOPLE NDNA NATIONAL DAY NURS HUDDERSFIELD 8398 [Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 10/01/2024 £ 26.25
PEOPLE ELSA NETWORK WAREHAM 8641 |Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 17/01/2024 £ 50.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2024 £ 49.96
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2024 £ 33.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/01/2024 £ 57.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/01/2024 £ 28.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2024 £ 40.39
PEOPLE WWW.TEES.AC.UK 01642342720 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities 29/01/2024 -£ 20.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/12/2023 £ 57.24
PEOPLE YESSS ELECTRICAL DARLINGTON 5065 |Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 29/12/2023 £ 17.86
PEOPLE ONE STOP 3047 DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/01/2024 £ 18.00
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/01/2024 £ 21.38
PEOPLE CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 09/01/2024 £ 179.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2024 £ 21.95
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/01/2024 £ 56.33
PEOPLE WWW.THORPPERROW.COM BEDALE 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 14.80
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/01/2024 £ 65.14
PEOPLE CITIZENCARD LONDON 8699 [Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 08/01/2024 £ 35.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2024 £ 24.74
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2024 £ 10.88
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2024 £ 8.40
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/01/2024 £ 38.99
PEOPLE WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/01/2024 £ 9.99
PEOPLE PRIMARK DARLINGTON 5651|General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 11/01/2024 £ 75.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/01/2024 -£ 12.37
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 26.19
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 8.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 12.95
PEOPLE EB ASSIST JUST NETWOR 801-413-7200 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 17/01/2024 £ 6.13
PEOPLE TEXT ANYWHERE NOTTINGHAM 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 18/01/2024 £ 29.64
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2024 £ 9.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2024 £ 65.32
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness T252187F5 amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2024 £ 73.15
PEOPLE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON 9402 [Mail and Courier Services Postal services 25/01/2024 £ 30.00
PEOPLE COMMUNICATE-ED MAIDENHEAD 8299 |Training and Educational Schools 27/01/2024 £ 15.00
PEOPLE MCAFEE WWW.MCAFEE.COM 0800-028-7581 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 29/01/2024 £ 109.99
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 | Professional Services Professional services 03/01/2024 £ 1.50
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 | Professional Services Professional services 04/01/2024 £ 1.50
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 | Professional Services Professional services 05/01/2024 £ 1.50
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648 8999 | Professional Services Professional services 11/01/2024 £ 7.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2024 £ 20.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2024 £ 18.90
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2024 £ 11.92
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2024 £ 58.80
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2024 £ 31.96
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2024 £ 23.38
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2024 £ 10.36
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/01/2024 £ 14.90
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2024 £ 2.81
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 10/01/2024 £ 199.94
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 80.75
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PEOPLE WWW .BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 10/01/2024 -£ 199.94
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/01/2024 £ 17.09
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/01/2024 £ 29.98
PEOPLE WWW .BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 22/01/2024 £ 207.96
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/01/2024 -£ 16.15
PEOPLE AMAZON KS3FEB LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/01/2024 £ 24.44
PEOPLE AMAZON KS3FEB LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/01/2024 £ 13.99
PEOPLE WWW.BRECKLANDSCIENTIFI STAFFORD 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2024 £ 119.98
PEOPLE AMAZON DIANEFEB LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/01/2024 £ 90.35
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/01/2024 £ 7.08
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/01/2024 £ 99.85
PEOPLE TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000 5968 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/12/2023 £ 7.99
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/01/2024 £ 104.08
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/01/2024 £ 128.07
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/01/2024 £ 73.46
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/01/2024 £ 137.19
PEOPLE TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000 5968 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/01/2024 £ 7.99
PEOPLE HMCTS DURHAMO12W 0113 3076600 9222 [Statutory Bodies Fines 02/01/2024 £ 289.99
PEOPLE PAYPAL ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 02/01/2024 £ 526.95
PEOPLE PAYPAL ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 02/01/2024 £ 44.00
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 (Statutory Bodies Government services 08/01/2024 £ 53.50
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 08/01/2024 £ 53.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/01/2024 £ 7.99
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/01/2024 £ 53.50
PEOPLE PARCELFORCE WL BOLTON 4215[Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 17/01/2024 £ 9.20
PEOPLE PAYPAL ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 18/01/2024 -£ 465.00
PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 19/01/2024 £ 389.00
PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED . 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 19/01/2024 £ 614.00
PEOPLE AIRBNB HMZAXWCCB8 203-318-1111 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 22/01/2024 £ 413.00
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 (Statutory Bodies Government services 24/01/2024 £ 53.50
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 24/01/2024 £ 53.50
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/01/2024 £ 53.50
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/01/2024 £ 53.50
PEOPLE PSYCHIATRY-UK LLP TRURO 8099 [Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 24/01/2024 £ 25.00
PEOPLE PSYCHIATRY-UK LLP TRURO 8099 [Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 24/01/2024 £ 80.00
PEOPLE PSYCHIATRY-UK LLP TRURO 8099 [Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 26/01/2024 £ 180.00
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 26/01/2024 £ 125.95
PEOPLE AIRBNB HMZAXWCCB8 203-318-1111 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 29/01/2024 £ 2,106.00
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2916 NEWTON AYCLIF 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/12/2023 £ 13.45
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2024 £ 20.25
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/01/2024 £ 86.95
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/01/2024 £ 67.05
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/01/2024 £ 68.05
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/01/2024 £ 79.76
PEOPLE LIDL GB DRL-FAVERDALE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/01/2024 £ 17.94
PEOPLE LIDL GB DRL-FAVERDALE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/01/2024 £ 4.51
PEOPLE LIDL GB DRL-FAVERDALE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/01/2024 £ 87.89
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 32.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 61.80
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 26.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 30.62
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 55.80
PEOPLE WWW.GL-EDUCATION.C 0208 9968438 8299 (Training and Educational Schools 12/01/2024 £ 46.80
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 26.95
PEOPLE PRIMARK DARLINGTON 5651|General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 15/01/2024 £ 51.00
PEOPLE WWW.ACAMH.ORG INTERNET 5965|General Retail and Wholesale Catalogue & retail shops 18/01/2024 £ 89.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/01/2024 £ 26.95
PEOPLE AMZNBUSINESS 5G8121105 LUXEMBOURG 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/01/2024 £ 5.85
PEOPLE MATALAN DARLINGTON 5691|General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 23/01/2024 £ 29.50
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2024 -£ 58.44
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness Ol4A064W5 amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/01/2024 £ 16.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/01/2024 £ 62.32
PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT INVOICE 58 WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 32207 7372|Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/01/2024 £ 12.00
PEOPLE WWW.YORKSJ.AC.UK YORK 8220 (Training and Educational Colleges & universities 09/01/2024 £ 110.00
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness P26EI1FK5 amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2024 £ 273.00
PEOPLE HOLLYWOOD BOWL PUTTSTARS 7933 [Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 08/01/2024 £ 22.60
PEOPLE HWB STOCKTON STOCKTON 7933 [Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 08/01/2024 £ 11.88
PEOPLE MCDONALDS STOCKTON ON T 5814 [Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 08/01/2024 £ 20.70
PEOPLE MANJAROS MIDDLESBROUGH 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 12/01/2024 £ 80.40
PEOPLE ROF 59 Newton Ayclif 7999 | Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 13/01/2024 £ 12.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2024 £ 69.97
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2024 £ 12.98
PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/01/2024 £ 59.00
PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/01/2024 £ 27.19
PEOPLE Broderick Vend MANCHESTER 5499 | Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 27/01/2024 £ 215
PEOPLE SYNCHRONICITY CARE LTD DARLINGTON 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 27/01/2024 £ 2.74
PEOPLE AMAZON 204-3797360-24 LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/01/2024 £ 22.09
PEOPLE VIKING LEICESTER 5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 02/01/2024 £ 10.10
PEOPLE VIKING LEICESTER 5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 08/01/2024 £ 6.15
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 12/01/2024 £ 320.00
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 12/01/2024 £ 450.00
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 12/01/2024 £ 165.00
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 12/01/2024 £ 320.00
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 12/01/2024 £ 320.00
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 12/01/2024 £ 320.00
PEOPLE SP SAM TURNER & SONS NORTHALLERTON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/01/2024 £ 85.97
PEOPLE ESE DIRECT LIMITED NORWICH 4225|Freight and Storage Warehousing 19/01/2024 £ 514.40
PEOPLE KITE PACKAGING LIMITED COVENTRY 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/01/2024 £ 848.16
PEOPLE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 22/01/2024 £ 49.98
PEOPLE LANDMARK TRADING STAMFORD 5046 [ Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 23/01/2024 £ 683.23
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/01/2024 £ 320.00
PEOPLE AMAZON 206-8867527-64 LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/01/2024 £ 2.38
PEOPLE KITE PACKAGING LIMITED COVENTRY 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/01/2024 -£ 21.20
PEOPLE AMAZON 206-6479391-94 LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/01/2024 £ 23.99
PEOPLE Amazon Prime Y51B060D5 amzn.co.uk/pm 5968 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 13/01/2024 £ 114.00
PLACE HQN LIMITED YORK 7392 |Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 04/01/2024 £ 534.00
PLACE HQN LIMITED YORK 7392 |Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 04/01/2024 £ 468.00
PLACE HQN LIMITED YORK 7392 |Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 05/01/2024 £ 342.00
PLACE HQN LIMITED YORK 7392 |Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 10/01/2024 £ 468.00
PLACE TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON SA 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2024 £ 9.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 12/01/2024 £ 130.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 17/01/2024 £ 130.00
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/01/2024 £ 67.00
PLACE AMAZON 202-5996542-00 LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/01/2024 £ 24.98
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 29/12/2023 £ 203.94
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2024 £ 29.49
PLACE MOJ OSPT ECOM WWW.GOV.UK/GO 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 15/11/2023 -£ 40.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/01/2024 £ 197.00
PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/01/2024 £ 4.55
PLACE WWW TFSDIRECT CO UK SANDBACH 5085 [Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 18/01/2024 £ 34.84
PLACE Amazon.co.uk HUBHF22P5 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/01/2024 £ 449.99
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/01/2024 £ 7.90
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/01/2024 £ 117.31
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/01/2024 -£ 7.70
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/01/2024 £ 4.39
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/01/2024 £ 43.62
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2024 £ 5.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 35.80
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PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2024 £ 15.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 119.94
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 38.68
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2024 £ 15.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 42.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 3.49
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2024 £ 23.69
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2024 £ 13.98
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/01/2024 £ 77.33
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 7.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 17.61
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 49.82
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 19.41
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 15.40
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 40.59
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 9.43
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 4.40
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 34.89
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 6.02
PLACE Amazon.co.uk IH17G1R85 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/01/2024 £ 28.67
PLACE Amazon.co.uk OG0D47Q15 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 | Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/01/2024 £ 70.76
PLACE Amazon.co.uk QN4BPOYNS AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 | Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/01/2024 £ 32.58
PLACE Amazon.co.uk Y97S140W5 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/01/2024 £ 20.81
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 6.52
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 3.30
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 35.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 47.97
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 103.45
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 2.95
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 40.95
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 19.60
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 16.79
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 2.94
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 9.44
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 11.97
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 14.29
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 12.90
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 6.56
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 11.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2024 £ 11.66
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2024 £ 11.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2024 £ 19.38
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2024 £ 15.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2024 £ 7.26
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/01/2024 -£ 33.58
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/01/2024 £ 80.49
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2024 £ 3.47
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2024 £ 3.55
PLACE Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/01/2024 -£ 32.58
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2024 £ 23.18
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2024 £ 16.34
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/01/2024 £ 60.90
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/01/2024 £ 29.98
PLACE OFFICE OF PUBLIC GUARD BIRMINGHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/01/2024 £ 152.60
PLACE OFFICE OF PUBLIC GUARD BIRMINGHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/01/2024 £ 124.35
PLACE ARRIVA UK BUS SUNDERLAND 4131 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 29/12/2023 £ 37.00
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 31/12/2023 £ 11.47
PLACE HTTPS://WWW.JUMPGIANTS GATESHEAD NE8 7999 | Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 30/12/2023 £ 102.00
PLACE JUMP GIANTS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD NE8 7999 | Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 30/12/2023 £ 9.85
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PLACE JUMP GIANTS NEWCASTLE GATESHEAD NE8 7999 | Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 30/12/2023 £ 7.50
PLACE LNER ONLINE 03457225333 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 31/12/2023 £ 58.80
PLACE MAYFAIR PUB AND KITCHEN NEWCASTLE UPO 5813|Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 30/12/2023 £ 64.60
PLACE NCP LIMITED N.CASTLE JOHN 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 30/12/2023 £ 5.90
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/12/2023 £ 43.35
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/12/2023 £ 32.39
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 02/01/2024 £ 2.00
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2024 -£ 11.03
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2024 -£ 1.49
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2024 £ 297.60
PLACE FIRST WEST YORKSHIRE LEEDS 4131 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 02/01/2024 £ 4.00
PLACE FIRST WEST YORKSHIRE LEEDS 4131 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 02/01/2024 £ 3.20
PLACE ZETTLE_ JUNKYARD GOLF LEEDS 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 02/01/2024 £ 19.00
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/01/2024 £ 7.00
PLACE PRIMARK 673 LEEDS LS1 5651|General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 02/01/2024 £ 6.50
PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON 5211 [Building Materials Timber & building supplies 03/01/2024 £ 25.95
PLACE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/01/2024 £ 4.40
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 [General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 04/01/2024 £ 80.00
PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON 5691|General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 04/01/2024 £ 20.00
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 [General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 07/01/2024 £ 182.50
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 [General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 07/01/2024 £ 182.50
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 07/01/2024 £ 182.50
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 [General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 07/01/2024 £ 182.50
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 |General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 07/01/2024 £ 182.50
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 [General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 07/01/2024 £ 182.50
PLACE COOKS FORUM LIMITED BILLINGHAM 5814 [Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 06/01/2024 £ 14.10
PLACE HOLLYWOOD BOWL PUTTSTARS 7933 [Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 06/01/2024 £ 65.28
PLACE HWB STOCKTON STOCKTON 7933 [Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 06/01/2024 £ 9.50
PLACE HWB STOCKTON STOCKTON 7933 [Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 06/01/2024 £ 9.10
PLACE HWB STOCKTON STOCKTON 7933 [Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 06/01/2024 £ 17.90
PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2024 £ 29.98
PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL DARLINGTON 5499 | Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 07/01/2024 £ 20.00
PLACE MCDONALDS STOCKTON ON T 5814 [Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 06/01/2024 £ 38.72
PLACE NYX HollywoodBowlGroupP Aberystwyth 5814 |Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 06/01/2024 £ 1.50
PLACE PARK NEWS REDCAR, CLEVE 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/01/2024 £ 4.94
PLACE PPOINT_ YARM ROAD GR STOR DARLINGTON 5499 | Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 05/01/2024 £ 5.55
PLACE TAIB FOODS LTD DARLINGTON 5451 |Catering and Catering Supplies Dairy produce stores 07/01/2024 £ 3.79
PLACE TEES ACTIVE BILLIGHAM TS2 7997 | Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 06/01/2024 £ 22.70
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2024 £ 4.50
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/01/2024 £ 44.03
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/01/2024 £ 111.99
PLACE CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 08/01/2024 £ 79.94
PLACE GF WWW.SNAPFITNESS.CO BELFAST, ANTR, 00014 8699 | Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 08/01/2024 £ 19.34
PLACE GF WWW.SNAPFITNESS.CO BELFAST, ANTR 8699 | Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 08/01/2024 £ 19.34
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/01/2024 £ 63.58
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/01/2024 £ 95.38
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2024 £ 9.69
PLACE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON 5814 [Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 10/01/2024 £ 18.46
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2024 £ 66.98
PLACE BANDAI NAMCO EUROPE 0208 3246150 7929 | Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 11/01/2024 £ 67.50
PLACE Jump Giants Newcastle Camberley 7999 | Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 11/01/2024 £ 61.00
PLACE NW Leeds Leeds 7999 | Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 11/01/2024 £ 133.00
PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/01/2024 £ 135.49
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/01/2024 £ 10.95
PLACE YORKSHIRE WILDLIFE PAR DONCASTER 7991 |Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 11/01/2024 £ 117.95
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/01/2024 £ 14.41
PLACE Planet Leisure Ltd Newton Ayclif 7996 | Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 14/01/2024 £ 2.25
PLACE PlanetLeisureltd Newton Ayclif 7996 | Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 14/01/2024 £ 26.85
PLACE SWEET ESCAPE DARLINGTON 5441 |Catering and Catering Supplies Sweets & confectionary 14/01/2024 £ 6.00
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PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 12/01/2024 £ 3.49
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/01/2024 £ 9.43
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/01/2024 £ 25.29
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/01/2024 £ 8.48
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 96.02
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/01/2024 £ 4.95
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/01/2024 £ 4.05
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/01/2024 £ 334.69
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 [General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 16/01/2024 £ 58.00
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 16/01/2024 £ 58.00
PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/01/2024 £ 21.46
PLACE MATALAN DARLINGTON 5691|General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 17/01/2024 £ 19.00
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 17/01/2024 £ 3.49
PLACE Pizza Palace Darlington 5814 |Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 20/01/2024 £ 58.30
PLACE SWEET ESCAPE DARLINGTON 5441 |Catering and Catering Supplies Sweets & confectionary 20/01/2024 £ 25.00
PLACE Vue Entertainment Ltd Chiswick, Lon 7832 |Leisure Activities Cinemas 19/01/2024 £ 9.98
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/01/2024 £ 23.10
PLACE GREGGS NORTHALLERTON 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 22/01/2024 £ 10.70
PLACE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON 5541|Automotive Fuel Service stations 22/01/2024 £ 1.00
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/01/2024 £ 50.83
PLACE Amazon Prime GG6DE1WAS5 amzn.co.uk/pm 5968 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/01/2024 £ 8.99
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2024 £ 37.20
PLACE HOLLYWOOD BOWL PUTTSTARS 7933 |Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 23/01/2024 £ 23.18
PLACE HWB STOCKTON STOCKTON 7933 |Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 23/01/2024 £ 6.30
PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2024 £ 40.79
PLACE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 23/01/2024 £ 10.47
PLACE PREMIER EXPRESS DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2024 £ 3.99
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2024 £ 20.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2024 -£ 34.99
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/01/2024 £ 16.00
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/01/2024 £ 18.10
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 |General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 25/01/2024 £ 80.00
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 25/01/2024 £ 19.98
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 25/01/2024 £ 18.98
PLACE ALDI DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/01/2024 £ 52.42
PLACE ARRIVA UK BUS SUNDERLAND 4131 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 27/01/2024 £ 37.00
PLACE ICELAND DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/01/2024 £ 42.25
PLACE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 26/01/2024 £ 24.34
PLACE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON 5541|Automotive Fuel Service stations 26/01/2024 £ 10.89
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 [Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 28/01/2024 £ 141.98
PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/01/2024 £ 9.00
PLACE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 29/01/2024 £ 2.00
PLACE Just Eat London 5814 [Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 28/01/2024 £ 16.50
PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/01/2024 £ 6.85
PLACE SUMUP GOLDEN FISHERIES DARLINGTON 5811 |Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 30/01/2024 £ 19.80
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2024 £ 135.44
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711|Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 10/01/2024 £ 1,067.54
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711|Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 10/01/2024 £ 1,067.54
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711|Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 10/01/2024 £ 144.43
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711|Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 10/01/2024 £ 144.43
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711|Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 10/01/2024 £ 87.68
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711|Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 10/01/2024 £ 87.68
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711|Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 10/01/2024 £ 87.68
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711|Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 10/01/2024 £ 87.68
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711|Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 10/01/2024 £ 87.68
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711|Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 10/01/2024 £ 87.68
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711 |Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 10/01/2024 -£ 275.92
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711 |Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 10/01/2024 -£ 275.92
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/01/2024 £ 44.49
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PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711 |Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 15/01/2024 -£ 144.43
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON 1711 |Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 15/01/2024 -£ 144.43
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/01/2024 £ 198.46
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/01/2024 £ 154.99
PLACE PLUMBASE STOCKTON HEAT 5074 |Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 18/01/2024 £ 69.12
PLACE SP PVCSTRIPCURTAINSUK BURNLEY 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 18/01/2024 £ 274.36
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 22/01/2024 £ 13.46
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 30/01/2024 £ 38.98
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/12/2023 £ 920.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 31/12/2023 £ 80.55
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 31/12/2023 £ 203.95
PLACE OYO-Booking-292008855 London 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/01/2024 £ 237.00
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 [Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 02/01/2024 £ 68.85
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/01/2024 £ 420.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/01/2024 £ 224.34
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/01/2024 £ 431.35
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/01/2024 £ 346.72
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/01/2024 £ 105.00
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 03/01/2024 £ 7.50
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 [Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/01/2024 £ 119.85
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/01/2024 £ 120.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 03/01/2024 £ 192.72
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 03/01/2024 £ 43.84
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/01/2024 £ 700.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/01/2024 £ 1,850.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/01/2024 £ 560.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/01/2024 £ 420.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 [Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 05/01/2024 £ 544.00
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 [ Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 05/01/2024 £ 40.00
PLACE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 08/01/2024 £ 336.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/01/2024 £ 750.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/01/2024 £ 50.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/01/2024 £ 140.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/01/2024 £ 420.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/01/2024 £ 385.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 09/01/2024 £ 455.86
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/01/2024 £ 50.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/01/2024 £ 50.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/01/2024 £ 700.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON 5310 |General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/01/2024 £ 47.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON 5310 |General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/01/2024 £ 47.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON 5310 |General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/01/2024 £ 47.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON 5310 |General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/01/2024 £ 47.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/01/2024 £ 150.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/01/2024 £ 200.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 [Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/01/2024 £ 510.50
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/01/2024 £ 420.00
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 12/01/2024 £ 15.00
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 12/01/2024 £ 7.50
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/01/2024 £ 1,250.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/01/2024 £ 100.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/01/2024 -£ 150.00
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PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/01/2024 £ 120.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/01/2024 £ 180.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/01/2024 £ 180.00
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 15/01/2024 £ 7.50
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 15/01/2024 £ 26.00
PLACE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 15/01/2024 £ 336.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/01/2024 £ 50.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/01/2024 £ 1,320.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/01/2024 £ 240.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/01/2024 £ 240.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/01/2024 £ 120.00
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 15/01/2024 £ 16.00
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 16/01/2024 £ 26.00
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 16/01/2024 £ 26.00
PLACE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 16/01/2024 £ 180.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/01/2024 £ 1,960.00
PLACE OYO-Booking-293289257 London 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/01/2024 £ 117.00
PLACE OYO-Booking-293316414 London 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/01/2024 £ 108.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/01/2024 £ 420.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/01/2024 £ 420.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/01/2024 £ 100.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/01/2024 £ 1,050.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/01/2024 £ 120.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/01/2024 £ 120.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 18/01/2024 -£ 20.00
PLACE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 18/01/2024 £ 70.00
PLACE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 18/01/2024 £ 270.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/01/2024 £ 330.00
PLACE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 19/01/2024 £ 280.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/01/2024 £ 150.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/01/2024 £ 360.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/01/2024 £ 180.00
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 22/01/2024 £ 26.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/01/2024 -£ 70.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/01/2024 £ 150.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/01/2024 £ 100.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/01/2024 -£ 200.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/01/2024 £ 120.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/01/2024 £ 240.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/01/2024 £ 120.00
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 [ Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 22/01/2024 £ 40.00
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 23/01/2024 £ 26.00
PLACE OYO-Booking-293875485 London 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/01/2024 £ 263.00
PLACE OYO-Booking-293875485 London 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/01/2024 £ 10.00
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 [Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 22/01/2024 £ 267.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/01/2024 £ 420.00
PLACE WWW.PAY.UKCRS.COM INTERNET 7399 [Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/01/2024 £ 88.73
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/01/2024 £ 1,400.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 [ Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 24/01/2024 £ 40.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/01/2024 £ 700.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/01/2024 -£ 50.00
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 [Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 24/01/2024 £ 418.00
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PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 25/01/2024 £ 174.98
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/01/2024 £ 400.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/01/2024 -£ 300.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/01/2024 £ 490.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/01/2024 £ 510.00
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 [Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 26/01/2024 £ 284.50
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 [Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 26/01/2024 £ 712.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/01/2024 £ 50.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/01/2024 £ 700.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/01/2024 £ 350.00
PLACE OYO-Booking-294457140 London 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/01/2024 £ 117.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 29/01/2024 £ 434.99
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 30/01/2024 £ 26.00
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 30/01/2024 £ 7.50
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/01/2024 £ 500.00
PLACE OYO-Booking-294457140 London 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/01/2024 -£ 117.00
PLACE OYO-Booking-294503060 London 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/01/2024 £ 247.00
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/01/2024 £ 420.00
PLACE HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON 5940|General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 04/01/2024 £ 214.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2024 £ 17.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2024 £ 20.97
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 12.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2024 £ 31.42
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON 5310 |General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/01/2024 £ 14.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2024 £ 109.97
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD - 1199 DARLINGTON 5310 |General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/01/2024 £ 19.30
PLACE AMAZON 66440 LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/01/2024 £ 7.49
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/01/2024 £ 99.98
PLACE ATHLETICS HUB BIRMINGHAM 8641 |Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 09/01/2024 £ 75.00
PLACE LNER ONLINE 03457225333 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/01/2024 £ 239.60
PLACE ENGLAND ATHLETICS BIRMINGHAM 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 16/01/2024 £ 50.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2024 £ 49.30
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2024 £ 35.27
PLACE AMZNBusiness PM5DK2QX5 amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/01/2024 £ 30.85
PLACE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/01/2024 £ 53.50
PLACE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 [Statutory Bodies Government services 03/01/2024 £ 53.50
PLACE NWL ESW WATER SER 4900 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 03/01/2024 £ 100.70
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/01/2024 £ 205.95
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 08/01/2024 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 09/01/2024 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 09/01/2024 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 09/01/2024 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 09/01/2024 £ 11.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 43.99
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/01/2024 £ 140.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/01/2024 -£ 43.99
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 12/01/2024 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 12/01/2024 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 12/01/2024 £ 11.00
PLACE WWW .BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 12/01/2024 £ 130.25
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 15/01/2024 £ 11.00
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 15/01/2024 £ 10.00
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 15/01/2024 £ 11.49
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 16/01/2024 £ 11.00
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/01/2024 -£ 10.00
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/01/2024 -£ 11.49
PLACE B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH 5211 [Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/01/2024 £ 183.96
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 17/01/2024 £ 22.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 17/01/2024 £ 22.00
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PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 (Statutory Bodies Government services 18/01/2024 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/01/2024 £ 11.00
PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT 9399 (Statutory Bodies Government services 25/01/2024 £ 11.00
PLACE PAYPAL ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 25/01/2024 £ 226.95
PLACE PAYPAL ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 25/01/2024 £ 90.00
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/01/2024 £ 102.03
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/01/2024 -£ 0.47
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 08/01/2024 £ 309.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/01/2024 £ 21.40
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/01/2024 £ 113.08
PLACE Screwfix Spares Ltd YEOVIL, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 17/01/2024 £ 18.47
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/01/2024 £ 127.27
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/01/2024 -£ 1.85
PLACE Temu.com LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/01/2024 £ 94.75
PLACE CLUEDINI ESCAPE ROOMS DARLINGTON 7999 | Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 19/01/2024 £ 55.00
PLACE PlanetLeisureltd Newton Ayclif 7996 | Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 19/01/2024 £ 23.85
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 19/01/2024 £ 109.99
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/01/2024 £ 116.05
PLACE AMAZON 204-6217636-94 LUXEMBOURG, 01855 5399 |General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/01/2024 £ 123.99
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 716HG80C5 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/01/2024 £ 30.00
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/01/2024 £ 22.89
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/01/2024 £ 21.45
PLACE UKCMA BRIGHTON 8699 | Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 24/01/2024 £ 75.00
PLACE WWW.CARDFACTORY.CO.UK INTERNET 5947 |General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 03/01/2024 £ 13.98
PLACE WWW.TRUTEX.COM 01200421217 5641|General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 04/01/2024 £ 50.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/01/2024 £ 51.76
PLACE ROF 59 Newton Ayclif 7999 |Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 05/01/2024 £ 500.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/01/2024 £ 13.99
PLACE ROF 59 Newton Ayclif 7999 |Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 08/01/2024 £ 10.00
PLACE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 10/01/2024 £ 195.50
PLACE LIDL GB RICHMOND RICHMOND 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/01/2024 £ 11.89
PLACE trainline +443332022222 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/01/2024 £ 234.04
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/01/2024 £ 12.05
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/01/2024 £ 22.90
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 16/01/2024 £ 31.00
PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/01/2024 £ 128.68
PLACE HERON FOODS LASCELLES DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/01/2024 £ 8.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/01/2024 £ 34.98
PLACE ARRIVA UK BUS SUNDERLAND 4131 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 23/01/2024 £ 120.00
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/01/2024 £ 9.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/01/2024 £ 25.90
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/01/2024 £ 67.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/01/2024 £ 9.95
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/01/2024 £ 31.90
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2024 £ 12.95
PLACE WWW.ELITEINDUSTRIAL.CO INTERNET 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2024 £ 343.68
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2024 £ 29.99
PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL 7399 [Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 25/01/2024 £ 357.00
PLACE BSI STANDARDS LTD LONDON 2741 [Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 29/01/2024 £ 272.00
PLACE WWW.SHOP.CITB.CO.UK KING'S LYNN 8249(Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 29/01/2024 £ ,247.00
PLACE HMCTS DURHAMO012 0113 3076600 9222 [Statutory Bodies Fines 23/01/2024 £ 536.00
PLACE DGSUPPLYLINE.CO.UK ESSEX 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 02/01/2024 £ 60.30
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 03/01/2024 £ 141.99
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 03/01/2024 £ 59.99
PLACE Amazon.co.uk JUB4E27ES AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/01/2024 £ 107.74
PLACE VIKING LEICESTER 5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 04/01/2024 £ 21.64
PLACE PASS PORTABLE APPLIAN STOCKTON ON T 8734 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Testing labs (non-medical) 05/01/2024 £ 813.59
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/01/2024 -£ 39.99
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 08/01/2024 £ 44.99
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PLACE SNICKERSDIRECT BLACKBURN 5611|General Retail and Wholesale Men/boys clothing shops 09/01/2024 £ 150.99
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL 5211 [Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/01/2024 £ 377.98
PLACE RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201 5065 |Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 09/01/2024 £ 30.34
PLACE RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201 5065 |Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 27/12/2023 £ 2,251.20
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 20.65
PLACE WWW.KANE.CO.UK 01707375550 5072 [Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 16/01/2024 £ 786.60
PLACE Amazon.co.uk RA0784R65 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/01/2024 £ 61.98
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET 1799|Building Services Trade contractors 17/01/2024 £ 199.75
PLACE CERTSURE LLP PORTAL INTERNET 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2024 £ 73.50
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 19/01/2024 £ 29.98
PLACE WWW.SOUTHSURVEY.CO.UK INTERNET 8911 [Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 22/01/2024 £ 328.68
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL 5211 [Building Materials Timber & building supplies 25/01/2024 £ 59.99
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL 5211 [Building Materials Timber & building supplies 27/01/2024 -£ 59.99
PLACE SP PVCSTRIPCURTAINSUK BURNLEY 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 26/01/2024 £ 138.81
PLACE eBay O 08-11116-33338 LONDON 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 29/01/2024 £ 57.49
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/01/2024 £ 34.99
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/01/2024 £ 61.99
PLACE WWW .BEAMISH.ORG.UK COUNTY DURHAM 7991 | Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 16/01/2024 £ 69.95
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2024 £ 80.75
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/01/2024 -£ 61.99
PLACE DISNEY PLUS LONDON 4899 [Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 21/01/2024 £ 10.99
PLACE Vue Entertainment Ltd Chiswick, Lon 7832 |Leisure Activities Cinemas 20/01/2024 £ 11.98
PLACE WWW.EDENCAMP.DIGITICKE 01653697777 7999 | Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 25/01/2024 £ 150.00
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 26/01/2024 £ 101.95
PLACE AIRBNB HM3DMECC22 203-318-1111 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 29/01/2024 £ 412.50
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/01/2024 £ 8.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/01/2024 £ 12.69
PLACE DMN/LEVELXMIDDLESBROUG COLCHESTER 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 09/01/2024 £ 39.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2024 £ 9.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2024 £ 17.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 85.32
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/01/2024 £ 44.87
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/01/2024 £ 20.67
PLACE BRIDEBOOK LONDON 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 14/01/2024 £ 183.90
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 13.35
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2024 £ 6.29
PLACE ARDEN PRODUCTS SOLIHULL 5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 08/01/2024 £ 180.00
RESOURCES Amazon Prime UC00I8K15 amzn.co.uk/pm 5968 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 31/12/2023 £ 240.00
RESOURCES Dropbox db.tt/cchelp 4816 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 29/12/2023 £ 199.00
RESOURCES ISSUU 8444778800, CA 94301 5045|Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 03/01/2024 £ 480.00
RESOURCES FACEBK SLAEJYK3J2 fb.me/ads 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/01/2024 £ 700.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/01/2024 £ 13.24
RESOURCES TRANSPACK LIMITED SOUTHAMPTON 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/01/2024 £ 154.81
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 11.99
RESOURCES AMZNBUSINESS JQ9GF2JY5 LUXEMBOURG 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2024 £ 11.99
RESOURCES FACEBK G94TEYB3J2 fb.me/ads 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 16/01/2024 £ 700.00
RESOURCES FACEBK PBX2LY33J2 fb.me/ads 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/01/2024 £ 301.00
RESOURCES FACEBK 76S7MYB3J2 fb.me/ads 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 22/01/2024 £ 700.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2024 £ 36.88
RESOURCES FACEBK XMY2CZF3J2 fb.me/ads 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 26/01/2024 £ 700.00
RESOURCES MOL A1 COFFEE LIMITED 441787466877 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/01/2024 £ 108.09
RESOURCES FACEBK 3G8LJYP3J2 fb.me/ads 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/01/2024 £ 700.00
RESOURCES DAWSONGROUP TRUCK AND TRA 01869 343557 7512 |Auto Rental Car rental 10/01/2024 £ 45.60
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 16/01/2024 £ 439.00
RESOURCES TIP TRAILER SERVIC MANCHESTER 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 26/01/2024 £ 161.00
RESOURCES SECURITY INDUSTRY AUTH LONDON, 00141 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/12/2023 £ 184.00
RESOURCES HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON 5940|General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 03/01/2024 £ 129.95
RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 08/01/2024 £ 184.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2024 £ 79.12
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RESOURCES FACEBK CEZ2VXPWH2 fb.me/ads 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/12/2023 £ 183.05
RESOURCES CANVA 104037-18776123 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19934 7221 |Print and Advertising Photographic studios 21/01/2024 £ 99.99
RESOURCES EVENTBRITE.COM ORG FEE HTTPSWWW.EVEN, CA 94103 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 19/01/2024 £ 7.99
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2024 £ 45.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2024 £ 90.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2024 £ 45.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2024 £ 45.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2024 £ 45.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2024 £ 45.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2024 £ 90.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2024 £ 90.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2024 £ 90.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2024 £ 45.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 22/01/2024 £ 45.00
RESOURCES TESTING EXAM VUE MICROSOF LONDON 8299 |Training and Educational Schools 22/01/2024 £ 67.80
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 [Statutory Bodies Government services 23/01/2024 -£ 45.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 [Statutory Bodies Government services 23/01/2024 -£ 45.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 [Statutory Bodies Government services 23/01/2024 -£ 45.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 [Statutory Bodies Government services 23/01/2024 -£ 90.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 [Statutory Bodies Government services 23/01/2024 -£ 90.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 [Statutory Bodies Government services 23/01/2024 -£ 45.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 [Statutory Bodies Government services 23/01/2024 -£ 90.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 [Statutory Bodies Government services 23/01/2024 -£ 45.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 [Statutory Bodies Government services 23/01/2024 -£ 45.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 [Statutory Bodies Government services 23/01/2024 -£ 90.00
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 [Statutory Bodies Government services 23/01/2024 -£ 45.00
RESOURCES FACEBK W76XJYXVH2 fb.me/ads 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/01/2024 £ 228.04
RESOURCES HMCTS GRIMSBY&SCUNTHOR096 01724 281100 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 16/01/2024 £ 81.00
RESOURCES MBL SEMINARS (E-COMM) MANCHESTER 8299 |Training and Educational Schools 24/01/2024 £ 480.00
RESOURCES MBL SEMINARS (E-COMM) MANCHESTER 8299 |Training and Educational Schools 30/01/2024 £ 480.00
RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 17/01/2024 £ 184.00
RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 24/01/2024 £ 184.00
RESOURCES UNO Momento Darlington Lt Darlington 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 03/01/2024 £ 111.20
RESOURCES FINDEL EDUCATION HYDE 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/01/2024 £ 1,205.62
RESOURCES SHOPFITTING WAREHOUSE STURMINSTER M 4225|Freight and Storage Warehousing 08/01/2024 £ 64.02
RESOURCES WWW.GPXGROUP.COM WEST BROMWICH 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 08/01/2024 £ 104.23
RESOURCES Dunes Adventure Island South Shields 7999 | Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 09/01/2024 £ 520.00
RESOURCES NEWITTS.COM YORK 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 09/01/2024 £ 39.95
RESOURCES WWW.ENVIROGUARDPESTCON INTERNET 7342|Cleaning Services and Supplies Disinfection & extermination services 09/01/2024 £ 83.09
RESOURCES MYSPORTSWEAR DARLINGTON DL 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 10/01/2024 £ 11.80
RESOURCES EVENTBRITE.COM ORG FEE HTTPSWWW.EVEN, CA 94103 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 17/01/2024 £ 19.00
RESOURCES WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/01/2024 £ 64.80
RESOURCES Amazon Prime AB35H4QF5 amzn.co.uk/pm 5968 | Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/01/2024 £ 8.99
RESOURCES WWW.KITLOCKER.COM SHEFFIELD 5655|General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 23/01/2024 £ 80.91
RESOURCES AMAZON 204-7132876-00 LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/01/2024 £ 47.92
RESOURCES WEB WYBONE WYBONE.CO.UK 4900 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 24/01/2024 £ 323.99
RESOURCES WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/12/2023 £ 205.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2024 £ 20.76
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness WC7NA10W5 amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 32.34
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 15.44
RESOURCES HSE ID-7583739 LONDON 5942 |Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/01/2024 £ 92.73
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2024 £ 164.75
RESOURCES TRADEPICTUREFRAMES MELTHAM 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 24/01/2024 £ 383.33
RESOURCES AMAZON ALISON LAVENDE LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/01/2024 £ 19.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2024 £ 6.95
RESOURCES CHAS 2013 LIMITED MORDEN 8699 | Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 25/01/2024 £ 6,250.80
RESOURCES CERTSURE LLP WEBSHOP INTERNET 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2024 £ 66.00
RESOURCES SP INDUSTRACARE BISHOP AUCKLA 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 26/01/2024 £ 93.60
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/01/2024 £ 13.39
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RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/01/2024 £ 8.80
RESOURCES HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON 5940|General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 02/01/2024 £ 8.99
RESOURCES ALFART NEWCASTLE, 00096 7221|Print and Advertising Photographic studios 03/01/2024 £ 11.98
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 3200C1295 amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/01/2024 £ 12.49
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk FZ9USBN85 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/01/2024 £ 10.00
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 355H27PV5 amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2024 £ 11.99
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 4G6SW56Z5 amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2024 £ 8.50
RESOURCES AMZNBUSINESS VX9SJ7TB5 LUXEMBOURG 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2024 £ 6.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2024 £ 22.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2024 £ 2.49
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/01/2024 £ 33.94
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2024 £ 46.23
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2024 £ 5.95
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/01/2024 £ 44.20
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2024 £ 15.45
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2024 £ 3.04
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2024 £ 16.10
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2024 £ 38.13
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2024 £ 4.69
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2024 £ 7.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/01/2024 £ 209.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/01/2024 £ 23.16
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2024 £ 38.95
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/01/2024 £ 59.00
RESOURCES eBay O 21-11005-73367 LONDON 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/01/2024 £ 59.99
RESOURCES FLICKR.COM FLICKR.COM, CA 94041 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 07/01/2024 £ 65.88
RESOURCES Prusa Research Praha, 18600 7372|Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 05/01/2024 £ 335.73
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/01/2024 £ 2.49
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk H97CUOUT5 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/01/2024 £ 110.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/01/2024 £ 13.99
RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON 5994 |Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 09/01/2024 £ 301.40
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2024 £ 13.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2024 £ 6.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2024 £ 9.89
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/01/2024 £ 8.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2024 £ 2.19
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2024 £ 30.36
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2024 £ 6.32
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2024 £ 15.79
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/01/2024 £ 8.45
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 2M8JU85L5 amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/01/2024 £ 17.99
RESOURCES AMZNBUSINESS MR2WE2DM5 LUXEMBOURG 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/01/2024 £ 46.82
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 7.49
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2024 £ 4.76
RESOURCES B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/01/2024 £ 2.38
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 23.14
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/01/2024 £ 3.68
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2024 £ 18.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2024 £ 18.98
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness RD2TT27H5 amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2024 £ 10.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2024 £ 34.88
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2024 £ 32.92
RESOURCES THEPIHUT 01440510772 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 23/01/2024 £ 434.79
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness CJ3IY3AK5 amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2024 £ 9.74
RESOURCES AJ Products Ltd Farnborough, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2024 £ 270.00
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 9V0Q44KN5 amazon.co.uk 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/01/2024 £ 12.86
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/01/2024 £ 16.88
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/01/2024 £ 5.79
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/01/2024 £ 4.85
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RESOURCES AMAZON 203-5604605-65 LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/01/2024 £ 472.40
RESOURCES AMAZON 203-5604605-65 LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/01/2024 £ 708.60
RESOURCES AMAZON 203-9105237-62 LONDON 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/01/2024 £ 106.62
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/01/2024 £ 62.63
RESOURCES CRICUT WWW.CRICUT.CO, UT 84095 5970|General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 29/01/2024 £ 209.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/01/2024 £ 32.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/01/2024 £ 306.75




	TransCATData

